Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CJ-2022-
00195

FD-2022-
00175
CF-2022-
00630

CF-2022-
00631

SC-2022-
00991
SC-2022-
00990

ML-2022-
00256

CJ-2022-
00195

CF-2022-
00634

CJ-2022-
00195

CM-2022-
00426
CF-2022-
00629

CM-2022-
00427

CF-2022-
00633

CM-2022-
00422

Filed
On

12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022
12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022

Party

A SUBROGEE OF Plaintiff

ANTLEY, ROBERT
LEWIS Defendant

ARNOLD, TERRIE
JAY Defendant

BAILEY, SAMANTHA
NICOLE Defendant

BARTON, ANDREW
LEE Defendant OSW
BURCH,

BRENDEN Defendant

CALHOUN, TRENTON
JAMES Person 1

CLAY URBANEK Plaintiff

FILTINGBERGER, RYON
COLE Defendant

HAMMER, TAYLOR
SUZANNE Defendant

KILLMAN, GREGORY
J. Defendant
LANGLEY, AUSTIN
LEVIDefendant

LARSON, RICHARD
KEITH Defendant

LEE, JALISA
MARIA Defendant

LIEB, ANN DEE Defendant

Case

PROGRESSIVE DIRECT
INSURANCE CO vs. HAMMER,
TAYLOR SUZANNE

WRIGHT, ANGELA KIMBERLY vs.
ANTLEY, ROBERT LEWIS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ARNOLD, TERRIE JAY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BAILEY, SAMANTHA NICOLE

PALOMO, RENE vs. BARTON,
ANDREW LEE

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. BURCH,

BRENDEN

CALHOUN, TRENTON JAMES and
WELLS, RILEY LY

PROGRESSIVE DIRECT
INSURANCE CO vs. HAMMER,
TAYLOR SUZANNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FILTINGBERGER, RYON COLE

PROGRESSIVE DIRECT
INSURANCE CO vs. HAMMER,
TAYLOR SUZANNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
KILLMAN, GREGORY J.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LANGLEY, AUSTIN LEVI

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LARSON, RICHARD KEITH SR.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEE,
JALISA MARIA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LIEB,
ANN DEE

Offense or Cause

NEGLIGENCE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

SEXUAL BATTERY (FEL)

AGGRAVATED TRAFFICKING IN
ILLEGAL DRUGS (FENTANYL)
AFC (FEL)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MONEY JUDGMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

NEGLIGENCE

AGGRAVATED TRAFFICKING IN
ILLEGAL DRUGS (FENTANYL)

NEGLIGENCE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

APC OF VEHICLE UNDER THE
INFLUENCE (1ST FELONY)

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REVO
KED (MIS)

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL
DRUGS METH AFC (FEL)

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200422
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200422
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200633
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200633
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200427
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200427
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200629
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200629
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200426
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200426
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200195
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200195
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200634
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200634
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200195
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200195
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200256
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200256
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200990
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200990
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200991
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200991
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200631
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200631
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200630
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200630
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200175
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200175
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200195
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200195
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Court

Case
Number

CM-2022-
00424

SC-2022-
00992
SC-2022-
00989
SC-2022-
00991

SC-2022-
00993

SC-2022-
00992

CM-2022-
00423

CJ-2022-
00195

SC-2022-
00993

SC-2022-
00989
SC-2022-
00990

CM-2022-
00425

ML-2022-
00256

FD-2022-
00175

Case Number

Filed
On
12/13/2 LONGORIA, JADEN

022 SPENCER Defendant

12/13/2 MCDONALD-STIGALL, STACEY
022 SUE Defendant

12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022

12/13/2 POLAKOWSKI, JOHN
022 LEE Plaintiff

12/13/2
022
12/13/2 POTTS, ARTHUR

022 MASHUNKASHEY Defendant

Party

MILTON, MICHAEL Defendant

PALOMO, RENE Plaintiff

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff

12/13/2 PROGRESSIVE DIRECT
022 INSURANCE Plaintiff

12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022

12/13/2
022

RAMEY, ALLEN Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff
TRINH, DANG KHOA Defendant

12/13/2

022 WELLS, RILEY LY Person 2

12/13/2 WRIGHT, ANGELA
022 KIMBERLY Plaintiff

Filed On Party

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LONGORIA, JADEN SPENCER

PONCA FINANCE vs. MCDONALD-
STIGALL, STACEY SUE

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. MILTON,
MICHAEL

PALOMO, RENE vs. BARTON,
ANDREW LEE

POLAKOWSKI, JOHN LEE vs.
RAMEY, ALLEN

PONCA FINANCE vs. MCDONALD-
STIGALL, STACEY SUE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. POTTS,
ARTHUR MASHUNKASHEY

PROGRESSIVE DIRECT
INSURANCE CO vs. HAMMER,
TAYLOR SUZANNE

POLAKOWSKI, JOHN LEE vs.
RAMEY, ALLEN

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. MILTON,
MICHAEL

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. BURCH,
BRENDEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TRINH,
DANG KHOA

CALHOUN, TRENTON JAMES and
WELLS, RILEY LY

WRIGHT, ANGELA KIMBERLY vs.
ANTLEY, ROBERT LEWIS

Offense or Cause

DUI OF DRUGS (PCPD)
(MIS)

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

REPLEVIN

MONEY JUDGMENT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
(MIS)

NEGLIGENCE

REPLEVIN
MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca City) CCA-2022-00012 12/13/2022 CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCCA+2200012
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200175
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200175
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200256
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200256
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200425
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200425
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200990
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200990
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200989
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200989
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200993
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200993
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200195
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200195
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200423
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200423
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200992
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200992
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200993
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200993
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200991
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200991
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200989
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200989
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200992
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200992
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200424
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200424
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

