Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00195	12/13/2 022	A SUBROGEE OF Plaintiff	PROGRESSIVE DIRECT INSURANCE CO vs. HAMMER, TAYLOR SUZANNE	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00175	12/13/2 022	ANTLEY, ROBERT LEWIS Defendant	WRIGHT, ANGELA KIMBERLY vs. ANTLEY, ROBERT LEWIS	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00630	12/13/2 022	ARNOLD, TERRIE JAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ARNOLD, TERRIE JAY	SEXUAL BATTERY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00631	12/13/2 022	BAILEY, SAMANTHA NICOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAILEY, SAMANTHA NICOLE	AGGRAVATED TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS (FENTANYL) AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00991	12/13/2 022	BARTON, ANDREW LEE Defendant OSW	PALOMO, RENE vs. BARTON, ANDREW LEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00990	12/13/2 022	BURCH, BRENDEN <b>Defendant</b>	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. BURCH, BRENDEN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00256	12/13/2 022	CALHOUN, TRENTON JAMES Person 1	CALHOUN, TRENTON JAMES and WELLS, RILEY LY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00195	12/13/2 022	CLAY URBANEK Plaintiff	PROGRESSIVE DIRECT INSURANCE CO vs. HAMMER, TAYLOR SUZANNE	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00634	12/13/2 022	FILTINGBERGER, RYON COLE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FILTINGBERGER, RYON COLE	AGGRAVATED TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS (FENTANYL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00195	12/13/2 022	HAMMER, TAYLOR SUZANNE Defendant	PROGRESSIVE DIRECT INSURANCE CO vs. HAMMER, TAYLOR SUZANNE	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00426	12/13/2 022	KILLMAN, GREGORY J. <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KILLMAN, GREGORY J.	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00629	12/13/2 022	LANGLEY, AUSTIN LEVI <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LANGLEY, AUSTIN LEVI	APC OF VEHICLE UNDER THE INFLUENCE (1ST FELONY)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00427	12/13/2 022	LARSON, RICHARD KEITH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LARSON, RICHARD KEITH SR.	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REVO KED (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00633	12/13/2 022	LEE, JALISA MARIA <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEE, JALISA MARIA	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS METH AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00422	12/13/2 022	LIEB, ANN DEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LIEB, ANN DEE	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00424	12/13/2 022	LONGORIA, JADEN SPENCER <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LONGORIA, JADEN SPENCER	DUI OF DRUGS (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00992	12/13/2 022	MCDONALD-STIGALL, STACEY SUE Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. MCDONALD- STIGALL, STACEY SUE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00989	12/13/2 022	MILTON, MICHAEL Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. MILTON, MICHAEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00991	12/13/2 022	PALOMO, RENE Plaintiff	PALOMO, RENE vs. BARTON, ANDREW LEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00993	12/13/2 022	POLAKOWSKI, JOHN LEE Plaintiff	POLAKOWSKI, JOHN LEE vs. RAMEY, ALLEN	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00992	12/13/2 022	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. MCDONALD- STIGALL, STACEY SUE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00423	12/13/2 022	POTTS, ARTHUR MASHUNKASHEY <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. POTTS, ARTHUR MASHUNKASHEY	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00195	12/13/2 022	PROGRESSIVE DIRECT INSURANCE Plaintiff	PROGRESSIVE DIRECT INSURANCE CO vs. HAMMER, TAYLOR SUZANNE	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00993	12/13/2 022	RAMEY, ALLEN Defendant	POLAKOWSKI, JOHN LEE vs. RAMEY, ALLEN	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00989	12/13/2 022	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. MILTON, MICHAEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00990	12/13/2 022	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. BURCH, BRENDEN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00425	12/13/2 022	TRINH, DANG KHOA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TRINH, DANG KHOA	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00256	12/13/2 022	WELLS, RILEY LY Person 2	CALHOUN, TRENTON JAMES and WELLS, RILEY LY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITA L COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00175	12/13/2 022	WRIGHT, ANGELA KIMBERLY <b>Plaintiff</b>	WRIGHT, ANGELA KIMBERLY vs. ANTLEY, ROBERT LEWIS	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Ponca City)	CCA-2022-00012	12/13/2022	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		